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13 99
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15 35
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Andrew DEVINY
Tim SIMS
Mark IiUNT
Max HUNTER
Dave BANWELL
Jason PORTER
Paul THOMPS0N
Dick HUI{TER
Gerald DALE
David EDGCOMBE
Ralph SAUNDERS
Paul CLARK
Rupert HINDE
Malcolm KEAT
Paul SPARK
Geoff TAYLOR
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Mini SeTc'n
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Mini SeTen
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Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

FASTEST LI\P
Mini SeTen
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10 13,017
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10 22.751
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10 43i.5i34

10 4ei 775
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10 1:2fl 787
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71.32 1:46.043
71.24 1.4608',1
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70.64 1:46.583
70.47 1:46.40'l
70.43 1,47.347
70.39 1:46.954
69.84 1:48.026
68.58 1:49.456
68.54 1:48.925
68 35 1:49.709
67 79 1i+8.304
67.17 1:52.336
67.14 1:51.665
66.05 1:49 743
60.44 2:03 935

17:53 525
17:54.781
18:01 .897
18:03"954
18:06 542
1B:07.097
18:47.723
1816.276
18;36.504
18:37.109
1B:40.300
18:49.526
1 8:59.912
19:00.475
19:19.312
19:00.093

6
7

52
59

James HALL.
Andrew HACK
Matt HODGSOIN
Kane ASTIN

'16:13 669 I D h,l F
0 Dh,lF.
0 D,h,l F.
O D I\,J F.

70.77 1146.454
N/A
N/A
N/A

97

^rs: 
j+

Mark HUNT 1 45847 6 7i.34mph 116 42kph

Croft
Circuit 1r)ngth = 2.1270 miles.
Start: ti:i:ll7 End: 18ii25I until the conclusion of any judicial and tuchnici;rll rnatters.
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l
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Circuit Length = 2.1270 miles.
Start: 15:35 End: 15:55

Croft

until thre ,Dorrcluslon of any judicial and bchnlcal matterE.
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Mini Se,7en

Mini SeTen
MiniSeTen
MiniSeTen
$dirriSeTen
lvlini SeTen
MiniSeTen
Mini Se7en
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llirii Se7en
Mirri SeTen
Flini SeTen
It1!ini SeTen
lvlini SeTen
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MlniSeTen
Mini Se7en
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11 0"235
11 0 594
11 0"914
11 I 4?.1

11 1 .522
11 2 033
11 2.110
11 2 110
11 2.246
11 2.381
11 2.429
11 3.677
11 4.108
11 4.188
11 7.098
10 8.566
10 20273
1 il:4C.700

1:44.696
1"44.931
1:45.29A
1:45.610
1.46.117
1:46.218
1:46.729
1:46.806
1;46.80S
1:46-942
1:47.077
1:47.125
1:48.373
1:48.804
1:48.884
1:51.794
1'.53.262
2:021.9S9

4:25.396
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72.97
72.72
72.50
72 15
72.fiB
71 74
71.69
71,09
71.60
71.51

7',t.47
70.65
70.37
74.32
68 49
67.80
61.27
28.85

'Weather /"fraak : Sr,lrlr,ty / Elrjr
Croft
Circuit Length = 2.1270 rniles.

lssued 15'5A Saturlay, 03 May 200.1
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